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$137,280.50
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650065
650065
650065
650065
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669880
669880
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653039
653039
653039
653039
653039
667618
667618
667618
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651728
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BAINVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 64
BAINVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 64
BAINVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 64
BAINVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 64
BAINVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICT 64
CONRAD SCHOOL DISTRICT 10
CONRAD SCHOOL DISTRICT 10
CONRAD SCHOOL DISTRICT 10
CONRAD SCHOOL DISTRICT 10
CONRAD SCHOOL DISTRICT 10
CUT BANK SCHOOL DISTRICT 15
CUT BANK SCHOOL DISTRICT 15
CUT BANK SCHOOL DISTRICT 15
CUT BANK SCHOOL DISTRICT 15
CUT BANK SCHOOL DISTRICT 15
CUT BANK SCHOOL DISTRICT 15
EKALAKA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
EKALAKA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
EKALAKA PUBLIC SCHOOLS
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 21
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 21
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 21
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 21
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 21
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 21
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 21
FAIRFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT 21
HAYS-LODGE POLE SCH DIST 50
HAYS-LODGE POLE SCH DIST 50
HAYS-LODGE POLE SCH DIST 50
HAYS-LODGE POLE SCH DIST 50
HAYS-LODGE POLE SCH DIST 50
HAYS-LODGE POLE SCH DIST 50
HOT SPRINGS SCH DISTRICT 14-]
HOT SPRINGS SCH DISTRICT 14-]
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Service
Internet Access
Internet Access
Telcomm
Telcomm
Telcomm
Internet Access
Internet Access
Telcomm
Telcomm
Telcomm
Internet Access
Internet Access
Telcomm
Telcomm
Telcomm
Telcomm
Internet Access
Telcomm
Telcomm
Internet Access
Internet Access
Internet Access
Telcomm
Telcomm
Telcomm
Telcomm
Telcomm
Internet Access
Internet Access
Internet Access
Telcomm
Telcomm
Telcomm
Internet Access
Telcomm

Discount %
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.61
0.61
0.61
0.61
0.61
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.71
0.65
0.65
0.65
0.62
0.62
0.62
0.62
0.62
0.62
0.62
0.62

0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.8
0.8

Amount

$1,448.62
$234.00
$5,200.03
$2,942.94
$1,404.00
$1,221.71
$2,478.41
$629.37
$1,504.41
$5,787.12
$1,704.00
$1,150.20
$11,267.87
$6,448.28
$1,217.51
$5,680.03
$1,403.22
$1,279.98
$1,536.99
$774.60
$260.03
$133.55
$676.44
$542.52
$3,009.48
$1,116.00
$4,991.87
$1,286.82
$18,986.40
$18,986.40
$16,086.06
$2,656.37
$7,200.04
$698.88
$5,336.35



